CANAT

orypul/noMmaopebl

KAPTO®E/1b ®PU

C CbIpHbIM COYCOM

CNATETTW

C MaCJiOM 1 NapMe3aHOM

KYPUHbIV BY/1bOH 400

c dpukagenokamm

1!’

460

310

530

AETCKCE MEHIO

BYPIEP

c kKapTodeneM bpum

LLbITTJTEHOK

C MTMTUMOM

KYPUHASA KOTJIETA

¢ KapTodesnbHbIM Mope

CbIPHUKW

CMeTaHa, MaJIMHOBOE BapeHbe

540

530

51

450
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